219
260
267
339
253
255
358

530
876
333
359
917
498

917
380
131
269

18
229
231
352
354
263
117
333
128

76
305

267
258
255
219
420
832
790
106

96
118

High Points By Class

2022 Oct 14 04:58 PM

English Equitation (pattern)

Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki

Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish

Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker
Hot Babes Only / Morgan Hopkins

So Blazing Good / Macy Jurusik

You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion

A Hero in Chanel / Trista Schroeder

Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel

She's Good to the Max / Cassandra Beutke Hill
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik

Extremely Hot Mess / Vivian Caza

San Raphael / Carrie Simms

AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter

Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison

English GAYP - 13yrs & Under

AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter
Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn
Fancy / lvy John

Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis
Dixie / Edie Haywood

Snookums / Emma Titus

Cheyenne / Morgan Matter

Protect Your Chex / Mattison Winslow
Chili Dawg / Kaylee Winslow
Weezer / Jackson Eakes

Duke of Earl / Lucy Trollinger
Extremely Hot Mess / Vivian Caza
Sunkissed / Aubriee Rose

Shiney Little Freckle / Daisey Patterson
Wheezer / Jackson Eakes

English GAYP - 14yrs - 18yrs

Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik

You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion
Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki
Red Headed Step Child / Sydney Sparrow
Navharre / Chelsea Wurster

Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham
Takes 2 To Tango / Logan Briggs

Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel
Embers to Ashes / Olivia Thompson
Sonny Oklahoma Sky / Miley Harrington

35.00
19.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
11.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00

47.00
34.00
16.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00

48.00
37.00
23.00
22.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
1.00



197
260
358
129
339
120
498
909
1515
530
262
197
349
130
265
818
254
147

258
917
267
380
197
255
339
219
1515
120
420
197
530
498
909
349
128
269
333
901
3471
105

267
917
219
339
380
909

English GAYP - 19yrs & Over

TDA Lionheart / Myra Daniel 41.00
Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish 23.00
A Hero in Chanel / Trista Schroeder 17.00
Endygo FMA / Jackie Daughton 14.00
Hot Babes Only / Morgan Hopkins 11.00
Ramblin Man / Robyn Lane 10.00
Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison 9.00
Ever Just Want To / Elizabeth Whitt 5.00
Life of Crimes / Carrie O'Byrne 5.00
She's Good to the Max / Cassandra Beutke Hill 5.00
Boonesmallilduallin / Susan Corlett 4.00
Vido Barbarino / Myra Daniel 3.00
These Irons Are Smoking / Zoey Thomas 3.00
Baby Shark Finn / April Record 3.00
Masha Latte' / Claudia Pestana 2.00
Keeping it Zinny / Macy Ward 2.00
Nola Fire / Jackie Daughton 1.00
TR Twice Big N Bad / Carley Porta 1.00
English Pleasure Training: Walk/Trot
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 31.00
AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter 31.00
Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker 30.00
Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn 28.00
TDA Lionheart / Myra Daniel 15.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 11.00
Hot Babes Only / Morgan Hopkins 11.00
Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki 6.00
Life of Crimes / Carrie O'Byrne 5.00
Ramblin Man / Robyn Lane 5.00
Red Headed Step Child / Sydney Sparrow 4.00
Vido Barbarino / Myra Daniel 4.00
She's Good to the Max / Cassandra Beutke Hill 4.00
Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison 4.00
Ever Just Want To / Elizabeth Whitt 3.00
These Irons Are Smoking / Zoey Thomas 3.00
Sunkissed / Aubriee Rose 3.00
Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis 2.00
Extremely Hot Mess / Vivian Caza 2.00
Snowflake / Charlie Miller 1.00
Famous In A Small Town / Susanna Demarki 1.00
Emma / Melody Sharpe 1.00
English Pleasure Training: Walk/Trot/Canter
Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker 43.00
AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter 37.00
Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki 35.00
Hot Babes Only / Morgan Hopkins 14.00
Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn 8.00
Ever Just Want To / Elizabeth Whitt 5.00



1515
832
530
105
123
197
147
349
130
333
818
120

3471

917
380
131
231
352

18
269
229
130
354
901
333
128

76
263
137
305

258
267
219
255
420
120
832
790
106

115

267
917
876
197

Life of Crimes / Carrie O'Byrne 5.00
Navharre / Chelsea Wurster 4.00
She's Good to the Max / Cassandra Beutke Hill 4.00
Emma / Melody Sharpe 4.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 3.00
TDA Lionheart / Myra Daniel 3.00
TR Twice Big N Bad / Carley Porta 2.00
These Irons Are Smoking / Zoey Thomas 2.00
Baby Shark Finn / April Record 2.00
Extremely Hot Mess / Vivian Caza 2.00
Keeping it Zinny / Macy Ward 1.00
Ramblin Man / Robyn Lane 1.00
Famous In A Small Town / Susanna Demarki 1.00

English Pleasure Walk/Trot - 13yrs & Under

AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter 44.00
Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn 37.00
Fancy / vy John 17.00
Cheyenne / Morgan Matter 12.00
Protect Your Chex / Mattison Winslow 12.00
Dixie / Edie Haywood 11.00
Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis 11.00
Snookums / Emma Titus 10.00
Duke of Earl / Lucy Trollinger 9.00
Chili Dawg / Kaylee Winslow 7.00
Snowflake / Charlie Miller 5.00
Extremely Hot Mess / Vivian Caza 4.00
Sunkissed / Aubriee Rose 3.00
Shiney Little Freckle / Daisey Patterson 3.00
Weezer / Jackson Eakes 1.00
Prince Pony Pants / Mckenna Peterson 1.00
Wheezer / Jackson Eakes 1.00

English Pleasure Walk/Trot - 14yrs - 18yrs

ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 44.00
Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker 41.00
Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki 27.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 22.00
Red Headed Step Child / Sydney Sparrow 11.00
Embers to Ashes / Olivia Thompson 8.00
Navharre / Chelsea Wurster 5.00
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham 5.00
Takes 2 To Tango / Logan Briggs 5.00
Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel 3.00
Aspen Dancer / Lila Kelly 2.00

English Pleasure Walk/Trot - Open

Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker 37.00
AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter 33.00
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 23.00

TDA Lionheart / Myra Daniel 22.00



260
380
123
358
339
901
124
1515
832
530
498
269
219
128
197
82
333
96
352
359

267
219
118
832
123
790
125
420

120
3471

197
358
339
498
1515
130
530
909
120

267
219
380
917
197

Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish

Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn

You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion
A Hero in Chanel / Trista Schroeder

Hot Babes Only / Morgan Hopkins
Snowflake / Charlie Miller

Ramblin Man / Robyn Lane

Life of Crimes / Carrie O'Byrne

Navharre / Chelsea Wurster

She's Good to the Max / Cassandra Beutke Hill
Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison

Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis
Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki
Sunkissed / Aubriee Rose

Vido Barbarino / Myra Daniel

Fancy / lvy John

Extremely Hot Mess / Vivian Caza
Embers to Ashes / Olivia Thompson
Protect Your Chex / Mattison Winslow
San Raphael / Carrie Simms

16.00
16.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

English Pleasure Walk/Trot/Canter - 14yrs - 18yrs

Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker
Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki
Sonny Oklahoma Sky / Miley Harrington
Navharre / Chelsea Wurster

You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham

Duke of Earl / Lila Kelly

Red Headed Step Child / Sydney Sparrow
Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel
Embers to Ashes / Olivia Thompson

Famous In A Small Town / Susanna Demarki

50.00
39.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

English Pleasure Walk/Trot/Canter - 19yrs & Over

TDA Lionheart / Myra Daniel

A Hero in Chanel / Trista Schroeder

Hot Babes Only / Morgan Hopkins

Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison

Life of Crimes / Carrie O'Byrne

Baby Shark Finn / April Record

She's Good to the Max / Cassandra Beutke Hill
Ever Just Want To / Elizabeth Whitt

Ramblin Man / Robyn Lane

English Pleasure Walk/Trot/Canter - Open

Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker
Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki
Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn

AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter

TDA Lionheart / Molly Green

40.00
16.00
15.00
12.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00

45.00
23.00
20.00
13.00
12.00



498
832
321
339
1515
130
358
131
530
125

197
219
267
258

97
255
917
345

54
390
126

260
888
299
258
100
365
219
496
329
443
713
261

825
208
917
1969
343
126
197
136
95
790
390
62
311

Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison

Navharre / Chelsea Wurster

You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion

Hot Babes Only / Morgan Hopkins

Life of Crimes / Carrie O'Byrne

Baby Shark Finn / April Record

A Hero in Chanel / Trista Schroeder

Fancy / vy John

She's Good to the Max / Cassandra Beutke Hill
Duke of Earl / Lila Kelly

English Type Horse @ Halter - Open

TDA Lionheart / Myra Daniel

Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki
Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik

Vido Barbarino / Charles Daniel

You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion
AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter
Nola Fire / Jackie Daughton

Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish

Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn

Masha Latte' / Claudia Pestana

Horse @ Halter - All Types

Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish
Famous In A Small Town / Nancy Barbee
Hot Southern Night / Ashley Muenchen
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik
Premolicious / Ronnie Pope

Macn on the Goods / Brittany Roberson
Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki
Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham
Don't Touch My Tough / Molly Green
VF 47 IMP / Yvonne; Perry

Prize Winning Blonde / Hadley Strader
Coy's Lil Punkin / Kristan Johnson
Certainly Hot N Waco / Michelle Hare
Calient el Ante / Alana Harris

Blue Gene Hancock / Todd Barfield

AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter
Socketts Cool Mist / Michelle L. Pope
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion
Masha Latte' / Claudia Pestana

TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt
Telasecret / Weslee Winston

Zips Platinum Asset / Madison Baynes
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham
Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn

She's EZ / Colin Swainn

Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel

8.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

45.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
19.00
12.00
11.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

22.00
19.00
19.00
15.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00



Huntseat GAYP

258 ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 28.00
267 Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker 27.00
260 Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish 16.00
339 Hot Babes Only / Morgan Hopkins 15.00
380 Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn 14.00
917 AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter 14.00
343 You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 13.00
358 A Hero in Chanel / Trista Schroeder 8.00
498 Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison 8.00
120 Ramblin Man / Robyn Lane 7.00
82 Fancy/ lvy John 6.00
120 Embers to Ashes / Olivia Thompson 6.00
219 Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki 5.00
1515 Life of Crimes / Carrie O'Byrne 5.00
832 Navharre / Chelsea Wurster 5.00
420 Red Headed Step Child / Sydney Sparrow 4.00
530 She's Good to the Max / Cassandra Beutke Hill 4.00
106 Takes 2 To Tango / Logan Briggs 4.00
909 Ever Just Want To / Elizabeth Whitt 3.00
333 Extremely Hot Mess / Vivian Caza 2.00
359 San Raphael / Carrie Simms 2.00
262 Boonesmallilduallin / Susan Corlett 1.00
352 Protect Your Chex / Mattison Winslow 1.00

Huntseat Pleasure Walk/Trot/Canter - Open

267 Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker 39.00
917 AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter 38.00
219 Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki 33.00
380 Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn 25.00
339 Hot Babes Only / Morgan Hopkins 7.00
131 Fancy/ Ivy John 7.00
1515 Life of Crimes / Carrie O'Byrne 5.00
363 A Hero in Chanel / Trista Schroeder 4.00
130 Baby Shark Finn / April Record 4.00
125 Duke of Earl / Lila Kelly 4.00
120 Embers to Ashes / Olivia Thompson 3.00
498 Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison 3.00
359 San Raphael / Carrie Simms 2.00
123 You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 1.00

Novice English Pleasure - GAYP - Open (Horse or Rider)

876 ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 35.00
255 You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 27.00
260 Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish 17.00
269 Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis 14.00
380 Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn 12.00
352 Protect Your Chex / Mattison Winslow 5.00
124 Ramblin Man / Robyn Lane 5.00
498 Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison 5.00

18 Dixie / Edie Haywood 4.00



3471
113
359
354
130
128
262

876
343
260
129

18
119
229
269
901
130
106
231
128

876
343
380
352
18
229
231
498
269
901
354
130
86
128
76
263
3471
113

100
19691
145
253
713
95
3440

Famous In A Small Town / Susanna Demarki 4.00
Fancy / lvy John 4.00
San Raphael / Carrie Simms 4.00
Chili Dawg / Kaylee Winslow 3.00
Duke of Earl / Lucy Trollinger 3.00
Sunkissed / Aubriee Rose 3.00
Boonesmallilduallin / Susan Corlett 2.00
Novice English Pleasure HORSE - Walk/Jog
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 33.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 29.00
Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish 23.00
Endygo FMA / Jackie Daughton 13.00
Dixie / Edie Haywood 10.00
Fancy / lvy John 7.00
Snookums / Emma Titus 5.00
Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis 4.00
Snowflake / Charlie Miller 4.00
Duke of Earl / Lucy Trollinger 4.00
Takes 2 To Tango / Logan Briggs 4.00
Cheyenne / Morgan Matter 3.00
Sunkissed / Aubriee Rose 3.00
Novice English Pleasure RIDER - Walk/Jog
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 38.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 33.00
Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn 26.00
Protect Your Chex / Mattison Winslow 11.00
Dixie / Edie Haywood 10.00
Snookums / Emma Titus 10.00
Cheyenne / Morgan Matter 9.00
Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison 8.00
Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis 7.00
Snowflake / Charlie Miller 5.00
Chili Dawg / Kaylee Winslow 4.00
Duke of Earl / Lucy Trollinger 4.00
Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki 4.00
Sunkissed / Aubriee Rose 4.00
Shiney Little Freckle / Daisey Patterson 4.00
Weezer / Jackson Eakes 3.00
Famous In A Small Town / Susanna Demarki 3.00
Fancy / lvy John 3.00
Novice Western Pleasure - GAYP (Horse or Rider)
Premolicious / Ronnie Pope 30.00
Zippos Socket Imprint / Michelle L. Pope 27.00
Famous In A Small Town / Julianna Demarki 20.00
So Blazing Good / Macy Jurusik 19.00
Prize Winning Blonde / Hadley Strader 15.00
Zips Platinum Asset / Madison Baynes 14.00
Wrapped In Red / Paylynn Woolard 5.00



1969 Thunder / Michelle L. Pope 5.00

59 Fancy/ lvy John 5.00
469 Hot Southern Night / Ashley Muenchen 5.00
150 Have A Good Bay / Julia Randall 4.00
116 Blazins Hot Hunter / Gracie Lawrence 4.00
111 ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 3.00
231 Cheyenne / Morgan Matter 2.00

18 Dixie / Edie Haywood 1.00
353 Keeping it Zinny / Molly Kate Cannon 1.00

Novice Western Pleasure HORSE - Walk/Jog

100 Premolicious / Ronnie Pope 35.00
336 So Blazing Good / Gracie Lawrence 20.00
18 Dixie / Edie Haywood 11.00
231 Cheyenne / Morgan Matter 9.00
329 Don't Touch My Tough / Molly Green 9.00
343 You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 8.00
119 Fancy / lvy John 7.00
876 ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 5.00
116 Blazins Hot Hunter / Gracie Lawrence 5.00
469 Hot Southern Night / Ashley Muenchen 5.00
1969 Thunder / Michelle L. Pope 4.00
696 No Urge for Scotch / Lou Zizzo 3.00
150 Have A Good Bay / Julia Randall 2.00

Novice Western Pleasure RIDER - Walk/Jog

253 So Blazing Good / Macy Jurusik 26.00
145 Famous In A Small Town / Julianna Demarki 25.00
19691 Zippos Socket Imprint / Michelle L. Pope 25.00
18 Dixie / Edie Haywood 19.00
231 Cheyenne / Morgan Matter 18.00
95 Zips Platinum Asset / Madison Baynes 16.00
713 Prize Winning Blonde / Hadley Strader 13.00
119 Fancy/ Ivy John 10.00
876 ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 6.00
353 Keeping it Zinny / Molly Kate Cannon 5.00
3440 Wrapped In Red / Paylynn Woolard 5.00
116 Blazins Hot Hunter / Gracie Lawrence 5.00
1969 Thunder / Michelle L. Pope 4.00
150 Have A Good Bay / Julia Randall 3.00
496 Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham 3.00

Novice Working Western - GAYP - Open (horse or rider)

724 TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt 23.00
351 Chili Dawg / Mattison Winslow 14.00
343 You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 14.00
357 Ruby Jeffries / Lindsey Cliser 13.00
269 Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis 12.00
200 Sassy Cup of Javhaa / Sydney Lester 11.00

28 WLG Skips One Time / Gracie Guy 5.00

263 Socks / Ken Sharpe 5.00



219
132
392
392
259

80
40
332
876
911
333

141
200
357
263
392
724
811
28
269
80
392
302
343
135
40
106
1001
343
133
911
876
305

724
141
200
351
343
357
269
305
349
630

80
911
311

97

Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki 5.00
Early Frost / Lynn Frost 5.00
Gunner / Jade Puffenberger 5.00
Leap / Carrie O'Byrne 5.00
Red / Katie Parker 4.00
Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel 4.00
Chic Wizzard / Lea Ireland 4.00
NRR Miss Rita / Erin Laliberty 4.00
April / Katie Zinke 4.00
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 3.00
Hick in a Jersey / Audrey Billings 3.00
Your Best Bette / Lee Nash 3.00

Novice Working Western HORSE - Walk/Jogq

Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki 28.00
Sassy Cup of Javhaa / Sydney Lester 15.00
Ruby Jeffries / Lindsey Cliser 15.00
Socks / Ken Sharpe 8.00
Gunner / Jade Puffenberger 7.00
TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt 6.00
Early Frost / Lynn Frost 6.00
WLG Skips One Time / Gracie Guy 5.00
Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis 5.00
Chic Wizzard / Lea Ireland 5.00
Leap / Carrie O'Byrne 5.00
Haidas Smart Kitten / Susie McRackin 5.00
Snookums / Emma Titus 4.00
Blaze / Ken Sharpe 4.00
NRR Miss Rita / Erin Laliberty 4.00
Takes 2 To Tango / Logan Briggs 4.00
Thunder / Ronnie Pope 3.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 3.00
My Painted Dillon / Nancy Hobson 3.00
Hick in a Jersey / Audrey Billings 3.00
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 2.00
Wheezer / Jackson Eakes 2.00

Novice Working Western RIDER - Walk/Joq

TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt 30.00
Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki 21.00
Sassy Cup of Javhaa / Sydney Lester 18.00
Chili Dawg / Mattison Winslow 11.00
Snookums / Emma Titus 10.00
Ruby Jeffries / Lindsey Cliser 8.00
Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis 7.00
Wheezer / Jackson Eakes 7.00
Rawhide Dreamsicle / Josephine Helton 5.00
Revolutionize This / Janet Jones 5.00
Chic Wizzard / Lea Ireland 5.00
Hick in a Jersey / Audrey Billings 5.00
Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel 5.00
Vido Barbarino / Charles Daniel 5.00



804
143
106
498
876
76
28
1969
305
811
332

480

229
349
2203
140
261
305
319
259
80
208
1227
300
166
166
409
790
912
28
913
62
251
76
305

197
129
254
130
197
832

86
306

That's a Fact Jack / Georgia Turrentine 4.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 4.00
Takes 2 To Tango / Logan Briggs 4.00
Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison 4.00
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 3.00
Shiney Little Freckle / Daisey Patterson 3.00
WLG Skips One Time / Gracie Guy 2.00
Thunder / Michelle L. Pope 2.00
Weezer / Jackson Eakes 2.00
Early Frost / Lynn Frost 1.00
April / Katie Zinke 1.00

Ranch Type Horse @ Halter - Open

Whiz's Smartest Chic / Lynn Perry 23.00
Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel 22.00
Snookums / Emma Titus 15.00
Rawhide Dreamsicle / Josephine Helton 14.00
Haidas Smart Kitten / Susie McRackin 10.00
Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis 10.00
Coy's Lil Punkin / Kristan Johnson 9.00
Wheezer / Jackson Eakes 7.00
Your Best Bette / Lee Nash 7.00
Red / Katie Parker 5.00
Chic Wizzard / Lea Ireland 5.00
Blue Gene Hancock / Todd Barfield 5.00
Jewles Reign Beau / Brenda Kross 5.00
Cheyenne / Morgan Matter 5.00
Her Skirt N Dirt / Carrie O'Byrne 4.00
Hancock Skippy / Colin Swainn 4.00
Dixie / Edie Haywood 4.00
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham 3.00
A Lil check to Cash / Elizabeth Rosser 3.00
WLG Skips One Time / Gracie Guy 2.00
Chickasa Dun It / Kelsey Hardison 2.00
She's EZ / Colin Swainn 2.00
Dot / Oakley Senter 1.00
Shiney Little Freckle / Daisey Patterson 1.00
Weezer / Jackson Eakes 1.00

Saddle Type English - GAYP

TDA Lionheart / Myra Daniel 47.00
Endygo FMA / Jackie Daughton 15.00
Nola Fire / Jackie Daughton 9.00
Duke of Earl / Lucy Trollinger 7.00
Vido Barbarino / Myra Daniel 5.00
Navharre / Chelsea Wurster 5.00
Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki 4.00
Late Nite Affair / Karen Vick 4.00

10



197

97
129
254
306
108

724

97
200
832
306

380
231

18
229
269
305
263
333

258

219
338
255
496
101
300

888

88
260
358
339
498
329
365
126

97
912
208
332

Saddle Type Horse @ Halter - Open

TDA Lionheart / Myra Daniel
Vido Barbarino / Charles Daniel
Endygo FMA / Jackie Daughton
Nola Fire / Jackie Daughton
Late Nite Affair / Karen Vick
Mary Jane / Karen Scitner

Saddle Type Western GAYP

TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt

Vido Barbarino / Charles Daniel
Sassy Cup of Javhaa / Sydney Lester
Navharre / Chelsea Wurster

Late Nite Affair / Karen Vick

Showmanship @ Halter - 13yrs & Under

Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn
Cheyenne / Morgan Matter

Dixie / Edie Haywood

Snookums / Emma Titus

Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis
Wheezer / Jackson Eakes
Weezer / Jackson Eakes
Extremely Hot Mess / Vivian Caza

Showmanship @ Halter - 14yrs - 18yrs

ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik

Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel
Krymsum Bonanza / Julianna Demarki

Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion
Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham

Zippos Socket Imprint / Jesse Milam

Lazy Machine / Megan Smith

Showmanship @ Halter - 19yrs & Over

Famous In A Small Town / Nancy Barbee
Krymsum Bonanza / Nancy Barbee
Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish

A Hero in Chanel / Trista Schroeder
Hot Babes Only / Morgan Hopkins
Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison
Don't Touch My Tough / Molly Green
Macn on the Goods / Brittany Roberson
Masha Latte' / Claudia Pestana

Lucky Son of a Chic / Nancy Brubaker
A Lil check to Cash / Elizabeth Rosser
Blue Gene Hancock / Todd Barfield
April / Katie Zinke

11

56.00
26.00
13.00
12.00
3.00
2.00

35.00
25.00
14.00
5.00
5.00

32.00
17.00
16.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
10.00

5.00

40.00
28.00
28.00
25.00
21.00
20.00

5.00

5.00

41.00
41.00
36.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
2.00



95
231
131

18
713

3440
353
7131
333
346

267
253
101
145
496
150
300
116
343

83
111

513
100
260
299
365
95
19691
329
888
1515
1969
58

260
145

95
513
496
267
365
300
299

Western Pleasure GAYP - 13yrs & Under

Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek
Cheyenne / Morgan Matter

Fancy / lvy John

Dixie / Edie Haywood

Prize Winning Blonde / Hadley Strader
Wrapped In Red / Paylynn Woolard
Keeping it Zinny / Molly Kate Cannon
Virtually A Chicken / Hadley Strader
Extremely Hot Mess / Vivian Caza
Misty / Reese Sauls

Western Pleasure GAYP - 14yrs - 18yrs

Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker
So Blazing Good / Macy Jurusik

Zippos Socket Imprint / Jesse Milam
Famous In A Small Town / Julianna Demarki
Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham

Have A Good Bay / Julia Randall

Lazy Machine / Megan Smith

Blazins Hot Hunter / Gracie Lawrence

You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion
Skip the Brownie / Macy Jurusik

ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik

Western Pleasure GAYP - 19yrs & Over

Bring Me Roses / Susan Blackstock
Premolicious / Ronnie Pope

Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish

Hot Southern Night / Ashley Muenchen
Macn on the Goods / Brittany Roberson
Zips Platinum Asset / Madison Baynes
Zippos Socket Imprint / Michelle L. Pope
Don't Touch My Tough / Molly Green
Famous In A Small Town / Nancy Barbee
Life of Crimes / Carrie O'Byrne
Thunder / Michelle L. Pope

Have A Good Bay / Beth Anne Tate

Western Pleasure Horsemanship (pattern)

Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish

Famous In A Small Town / Julianna Demarki
Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek

Bring Me Roses / Susan Blackstock

Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham

Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker
Macn on the Goods / Brittany Roberson

Lazy Machine / Megan Smith

Hot Southern Night / Ashley Muenchen

12

47.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
17.00
12.00
9.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

42.00
33.00
32.00
23.00
23.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

38.00
31.00
26.00
20.00
15.00
13.00
12.00
7.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.00

28.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
12.00

5.00

5.00



111
800

513
267
95
145
101
496
100
365
299
800
341
300
1515
131
711
1969

95
299
145
513
496
365
267
355
818
100
438
300

95
131
231

18
713

3440
353
7131
333
346

ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik
So Blazing Good / Macy Jurusik

Western Pleasure Training Walk/Joq

Bring Me Roses / Susan Blackstock

Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker
Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek
Famous In A Small Town / Julianna Demarki
Zippos Socket Imprint / Jesse Milam
Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham
Premolicious / Ronnie Pope

Macn on the Goods / Brittany Roberson

Hot Southern Night / Ashley Muenchen

So Blazing Good / Macy Jurusik

Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish

Lazy Machine / Megan Smith

Life of Crimes / Carrie O'Byrne

King / Logan Briggs

Prize Winning Blonde / Hadley Strader
Thunder / Michelle L. Pope

Western Pleasure Training Walk/Jog/Lope

Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek

Hot Southern Night / Ashley Muenchen
Famous In A Small Town / Julianna Demarki
Bring Me Roses / Susan Blackstock
Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham

Macn on the Goods / Brittany Roberson
Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker
Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish

Keeping it Zinny / Macy Ward

Zippos Socket Imprint / Ronnie Pope

Don't Touch My Tough / Molly Green

Lazy Machine / Megan Smith

Western Pleasure Walk/Joq - 13yrs & Under

Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek
Fancy / vy John

Cheyenne / Morgan Matter

Dixie / Edie Haywood

Prize Winning Blonde / Hadley Strader
Wrapped In Red / Paylynn Woolard
Keeping it Zinny / Molly Kate Cannon
Virtually A Chicken / Hadley Strader
Extremely Hot Mess / Vivian Caza
Misty / Reese Sauls

13

3.00
1.00

24.00
23.00
21.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
12.00
10.00
6.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

27.00
20.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
14.00
12.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
4.00

47.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
12.00
9.00
3.00
3.00
1.00



Western Pleasure Walk/Joqg - 14yrs -18yrs

267 Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker 44.00
101 Zippos Socket Imprint / Jesse Milam 31.00
145 Famous In A Small Town / Julianna Demarki 30.00
800 So Blazing Good / Macy Jurusik 28.00
496 Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham 21.00
150 Have A Good Bay / Julia Randall 5.00
300 Lazy Machine / Megan Smith 4.00
116 Blazins Hot Hunter / Gracie Lawrence 4.00
876 ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 3.00
343 You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 2.00

83 Skip the Brownie / Macy Jurusik 2.00

Western Pleasure Walk/Jog - Open

95 Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek 25.00
513 Bring Me Roses / Susan Blackstock 24.00
267 Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker 23.00
253 So Blazing Good / Macy Jurusik 22.00
496 Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham 22.00
365 Macn on the Goods / Brittany Roberson 15.00
299 Hot Southern Night / Ashley Muenchen 14.00
100 Premolicious / Ronnie Pope 13.00
101 Zippos Socket Imprint / Jesse Milam 13.00
260 Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish 11.00
300 Lazy Machine / Megan Smith 4.00
131 King / Logan Briggs 4.00
145 Famous In A Small Town / Julianna Demarki 3.00

1969 Thunder / Michelle L. Pope 3.00
116 Blazins Hot Hunter / Gracie Lawrence 3.00
131 Fancy/ Ivy John 2.00
150 Have A Good Bay / Julia Randall 2.00
711 Prize Winning Blonde / Hadley Strader 1.00

Western Pleasure Walk/Jog/Lope - 14yrs - 18yrs

267 Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker 49.00
145 Famous In A Small Town / Julianna Demarki 38.00
496 Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham 25.00
800 So Blazing Good / Macy Jurusik 6.00
300 Lazy Machine / Megan Smith 4.00

Western Pleasure Walk/Jog/Lope - 19yrs & Over

513 Bring Me Roses / Susan Blackstock 23.00
299 Hot Southern Night / Ashley Muenchen 20.00
260 Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish 16.00
365 Macn on the Goods / Brittany Roberson 15.00
818 Keeping it Zinny / Macy Ward 10.00
329 Don't Touch My Tough / Molly Green 10.00

95 Zips Platinum Asset / Madison Baynes 6.00
100 Zippos Socket Imprint / Ronnie Pope 5.00

888 Famous In A Small Town / Nancy Barbee 3.00

14



95
267
496
299
365
145
513
818
438
260

888
299
100
260
713
443
365
329
496
380
825

333
136
1969
339
95
300
101
231
142

917
724
269
221
229
351
263
305
911
804
349

76
333

Western Pleasure Walk/Jog/Lope - Open

Zips Platinum Asset / Ashlynn Cheek

Good To Know Im Invited / Cheyenne Walker
Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham

Hot Southern Night / Ashley Muenchen

Macn on the Goods / Brittany Roberson
Famous In A Small Town / Julianna Demarki
Bring Me Roses / Susan Blackstock

Keeping it Zinny / Macy Ward

Don't Touch My Tough / Molly Green

Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish

Western Type Horse @ Halter - Open

Famous In A Small Town / Nancy Barbee
Hot Southern Night / Ashley Muenchen
Premolicious / Ronnie Pope

Skip the Brownie / Pamela Kish

Prize Winning Blonde / Hadley Strader
VF 47 IMP / Yvonne; Perry

Macn on the Goods / Brittany Roberson
Don't Touch My Tough / Molly Green
Virtually A Chicken / Gracie Barham
Maybe Lonesome / Jessa Dunn
Calient el Ante / Alana Harris

Certainly Hot N Waco / Michelle Hare
Extremely Hot Mess / Vivian Caza
Telasecret / Weslee Winston

Socketts Cool Mist / Michelle L. Pope
Hot Babes Only / Morgan Hopkins
Zips Platinum Asset / Madison Baynes
Lazy Machine / Megan Smith

Zippos Socket Imprint / Jesse Milam
Cheyenne / Morgan Matter

Dixie / Edie Haywood

Working Western GAYP - 13yrs & Under

AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter
TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt

Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis
Fine Time To Be Me / Palynn Nelms
Snookums / Emma Titus

Chili Dawg / Mattison Winslow
Weezer / Jackson Eakes

Wheezer / Jackson Eakes

Hick in a Jersey / Audrey Billings
That's a Fact Jack / Georgia Turrentine
Rawhide Dreamsicle / Josephine Helton
Shiney Little Freckle / Daisey Patterson
Your Best Bette / Lee Nash

15

34.00
21.00
21.00
19.00
15.00
10.00
10.00

6.00

5.00

3.00

37.00
23.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

37.00
33.00
15.00
15.00
11.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00



141
915
143
420
200
913
357
438
118
990
286
876
106
259
832

28

480
266
97
55

212
166
392
721
263
350
135
420
1001
40
442
498
80
188
188
252
166
208

917
724

915
141
2203

Working Western GAYP - 14yrs - 18yrs

Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel 26.00
Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki 22.00
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham 17.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 13.00
Red Headed Step Child / Sydney Sparrow 11.00
Sassy Cup of Javhaa / Sydney Lester 10.00
Chickasa Dun It / Kelsey Hardison 10.00
Ruby Jeffries / Lindsey Cliser 10.00
Bums Away / Delanie Paschal 6.00
Sonny Oklahoma Sky / Miley Harrington 5.00
Smart Smokin Wheelie / Lily Roman 5.00
They Call Me Mr. Good Time / Julia Hamadi 5.00
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 4.00
Takes 2 To Tango / Logan Briggs 4.00
Red / Katie Parker 3.00
Navharre / Chelsea Wurster 3.00
WLG Skips One Time / Gracie Guy 2.00
Working Western GAYP - 19yrs & Over
Whiz's Smartest Chic / Lynn Perry 34.00
Haidas Smart Kitten / Susie McRackin 19.00
Vido Barbarino / Charles Daniel 14.00
Firefly / Gail Hansen 10.00
Certainly Hot N Waco / Michelle Hare 9.00
Early Frost / Lynn Frost 7.00
Her Skirt N Dirt / Carrie O'Byrne 7.00
Gunner / Jade Puffenberger 6.00
Saul Good / Karly Gulliver 5.00
Socks / Ken Sharpe 5.00
My Painted Dillon / Nancy Hobson 5.00
Blaze / Ken Sharpe 5.00
Carolina Krome / David Munn 5.00
Thunder / Ronnie Pope 4.00
NRR Miss Rita / Erin Laliberty 4.00
Loping with Passion / Ken Sharpe 4.00
Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison 4.00
Chic Wizzard / Lea Ireland 3.00
Star Light Leap / Carrie O'Byrne 3.00
Smart Cat Can Do / Carrie O'Byrne 3.00
Deltas Top Shelf / Michelle Dakes 2.00
Hancock Skippy / Colin Swainn 2.00
Blue Gene Hancock / Todd Barfield 1.00
Working Western Horsemanship (pattern)
AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter 28.00
TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt 26.00
Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel 25.00
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham 20.00
Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki 11.00
Haidas Smart Kitten / Susie McRackin 8.00

16



166
438

263
40
80

332

255

166

917
480
915
351
141
166
724
221
445

28
135
392
316
200
876
438
286
804

97
498
913
188
188
332
140
132
912
106

917
480
915
221

166
141
724
445

Her Skirt N Dirt / Carrie O'Byrne 7.00
Bums Away / Delanie Paschal 7.00
Certainly Hot N Waco / Michelle Hare 5.00
Socks / Ken Sharpe 5.00
NRR Miss Rita / Erin Laliberty 4.00
Chic Wizzard / Lea Ireland 3.00
April / Katie Zinke 3.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 2.00
Hancock Skippy / Colin Swainn 1.00

Working Western Training Walk/Joq

AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter 30.00
Whiz's Smartest Chic / Lynn Perry 18.00
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham 16.00
Chili Dawg / Mattison Winslow 11.00
Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki 10.00
Her Skirt N Dirt / Carrie O'Byrne 10.00
TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt 9.00
Fine Time To Be Me / Palynn Nelms 9.00
Carolina Krome / David Munn 9.00
Certainly Hot N Waco / Michelle Hare 8.00
Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel 7.00
WLG Skips One Time / Gracie Guy 5.00
Blaze / Ken Sharpe 5.00
Gunner / Jade Puffenberger 5.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 5.00
Sassy Cup of Javhaa / Sydney Lester 4.00
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 4.00
Bums Away / Delanie Paschal 4.00
They Call Me Mr. Good Time / Julia Hamadi 4.00
That's a Fact Jack / Georgia Turrentine 3.00
Vido Barbarino / Charles Daniel 3.00
Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison 3.00
Chickasa Dun It / Kelsey Hardison 2.00
Star Light Leap / Carrie O'Byrne 2.00
Smart Cat Can Do / Carrie O'Byrne 2.00
April / Katie Zinke 2.00
Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis 1.00
Early Frost / Lynn Frost 1.00
A Lil check to Cash / Elizabeth Rosser 1.00
Takes 2 To Tango / Logan Briggs 1.00

Working Western Training Walk/Jog/Lope

AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter 31.00
Whiz's Smartest Chic / Lynn Perry 19.00
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham 16.00
Fine Time To Be Me / Palynn Nelms 13.00
Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel 12.00
Her Skirt N Dirt / Carrie O'Byrne 9.00
Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki 8.00
TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt 8.00
Carolina Krome / David Munn 8.00

17



913

286
832
188
498
351
721
200
350
438
379
316
266
629

40
442
332
912

917
724
229
221
269
351
305
263
804
911
349

76
333

141
915
255
200
913
438
357
118
286
876
106

28
420
832
990

Chickasa Dun It / Kelsey Hardison 7.00
Certainly Hot N Waco / Michelle Hare 6.00
They Call Me Mr. Good Time / Julia Hamadi 5.00
Navharre / Chelsea Wurster 4.00
Star Light Leap / Carrie O'Byrne 4.00
Ravis Goin Gold / Kendall Morrison 4.00
Chili Dawg / Mattison Winslow 3.00
Saul Good / Karly Gulliver 3.00
Sassy Cup of Javhaa / Sydney Lester 3.00
My Painted Dillon / Nancy Hobson 3.00
Bums Away / Delanie Paschal 3.00
Hollywood / Jade Puffenberger 3.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 3.00
Haidas Smart Kitten / Susie McRackin 2.00
Revolutionize This / Evan Wall 2.00
NRR Miss Rita / Erin Laliberty 2.00
Loping with Passion / Ken Sharpe 2.00
April / Katie Zinke 2.00
A Lil check to Cash / Elizabeth Rosser 1.00
Working Western Walk/Jog - 13yrs & Under
AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter 35.00
TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt 27.00
Snookums / Emma Titus 15.00
Fine Time To Be Me / Palynn Nelms 15.00
Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis 12.00
Chili Dawg / Mattison Winslow 12.00
Wheezer / Jackson Eakes 7.00
Weezer / Jackson Eakes 5.00
That's a Fact Jack / Georgia Turrentine 5.00
Hick in a Jersey / Audrey Billings 5.00
Rawhide Dreamsicle / Josephine Helton 4.00
Shiney Little Freckle / Daisey Patterson 2.00
Your Best Bette / Lee Nash 1.00
Working Western Walk/Jog - 14yrs - 18yrs
Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel 33.00
Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki 24.00
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham 19.00
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion 16.00
Sassy Cup of Javhaa / Sydney Lester 13.00
Chickasa Dun It / Kelsey Hardison 9.00
Bums Away / Delanie Paschal 7.00
Ruby Jeffries / Lindsey Cliser 6.00
Sonny Oklahoma Sky / Miley Harrington 6.00
They Call Me Mr. Good Time / Julia Hamadi 5.00
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik 4.00
Takes 2 To Tango / Logan Briggs 4.00
WLG Skips One Time / Gracie Guy 3.00
Red Headed Step Child / Sydney Sparrow 3.00
Navharre / Chelsea Wurster 3.00
Smart Smokin Wheelie / Lily Roman 1.00

18



917

480
724
915

55
221
143
200

141
118
804
166
140
392
266
188
286
420
357
133

40
498
420
876
438
912
913

80
188
106

141
915
200
913
118
438
286
832
316
259

28
990

Working Western Walk/Joqg - Open

AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter
Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel
Whiz's Smartest Chic / Lynn Perry

TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt

Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham
Firefly / Gail Hansen

Fine Time To Be Me / Palynn Nelms
You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion
Sassy Cup of Javhaa / Sydney Lester
Certainly Hot N Waco / Michelle Hare
Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki
Sonny Oklahoma Sky / Miley Harrington
That's a Fact Jack / Georgia Turrentine
Her Skirt N Dirt / Carrie O'Byrne

Bills Cowgirl Dot / Gracie Bleu Ellis
Gunner / Jade Puffenberger

Haidas Smart Kitten / Susie McRackin
Star Light Leap / Carrie O'Byrne

They Call Me Mr. Good Time / Julia Hamadi
Carolina Krome / David Munn

Ruby Jeffries / Lindsey Cliser

My Painted Dillon / Nancy Hobson

NRR Miss Rita / Erin Laliberty

Ravis Goin Gold / Yvonne Morrison
Red Headed Step Child / Sydney Sparrow
ZZ Yellow Jacket / Macy Jurusik

Bums Away / Delanie Paschal

A Lil check to Cash / Elizabeth Rosser
Chickasa Dun It / Kelsey Hardison

Chic Wizzard / Lea Ireland

Smart Cat Can Do / Carrie O'Byrne
Takes 2 To Tango / Logan Briggs

20.00
19.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Working Western Walk/Jog/Lope - 14yrs - 18yrs

Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel
Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham
Sassy Cup of Javhaa / Sydney Lester
Chickasa Dun It / Kelsey Hardison
Sonny Oklahoma Sky / Miley Harrington
Bums Away / Delanie Paschal

They Call Me Mr. Good Time / Julia Hamadi
Navharre / Chelsea Wurster

You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion
Red / Katie Parker

WLG Skips One Time / Gracie Guy
Smart Smokin Wheelie / Lily Roman

19

32.00
28.00
19.00
15.00
12.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
1.00



480
266
166

55

263
721
379
420
498
133
40
442
332
1001
188
166
188
80
208

917
915

221
141
480
724

55
913
166
721
188
286
420

40
316
498
118

200
438
133
912
442
166

Working Western Walk/Jog/Lope - 19yrs & Over

Whiz's Smartest Chic / Lynn Perry
Haidas Smart Kitten / Susie McRackin
Her Skirt N Dirt / Carrie O'Byrne
Firefly / Gail Hansen

Certainly Hot N Waco / Michelle Hare
Socks / Ken Sharpe

Saul Good / Karly Gulliver

Hollywood / Jade Puffenberger
Carolina Krome / David Munn

Ravis Goin Gold / Kendall Morrison
My Painted Dillon / Nancy Hobson
NRR Miss Rita / Erin Laliberty

Loping with Passion / Ken Sharpe
April / Katie Zinke

Thunder / Ronnie Pope

Star Light Leap / Carrie O'Byrne
Hancock Skippy / Colin Swainn
Smart Cat Can Do / Carrie O'Byrne
Chic Wizzard / Lea Ireland

Blue Gene Hancock / Todd Barfield

Working Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Open

AA Geta Load of This / Clarity Easter
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze / Gracie Barham
Miss Ambrose Hancock / Abigail Capel
Fine Time To Be Me / Palynn Nelms
Krymsum Bonanza / Susanna Demarki
Whiz's Smartest Chic / Lynn Perry

TDA Lionheart / Carter Pruitt
Firefly / Gail Hansen

Chickasa Dun It / Kelsey Hardison

Her Skirt N Dirt / Carrie O'Byrne

Saul Good / Karly Gulliver

Star Light Leap / Carrie O'Byrne

They Call Me Mr. Good Time / Julia Hamadi
Carolina Krome / David Munn

NRR Miss Rita / Erin Laliberty

You Got A Friend in Me / Araya McMillion
Ravis Goin Gold / Kendall Morrison
Sonny Oklahoma Sky / Miley Harrington
Certainly Hot N Waco / Michelle Hare
Sassy Cup of Javhaa / Sydney Lester
Bums Away / Delanie Paschal

My Painted Dillon / Nancy Hobson

A Lil check to Cash / Elizabeth Rosser
Loping with Passion / Ken Sharpe
Hancock Skippy / Colin Swainn

20

34.00
15.00
12.00
10.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

20.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00



